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NEVADA DISTRICT ATTORNEYS 

COUNTY NAME, TITLE AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE, FACSIMILE AND EMAIL  

Carson City Jason Woodbury 

Carson City District Attorney 

885 Musser Street, Suite 2030C 

Carson City, NV 89701 

Tel: (775) 887-2072 

Fax: (775) 887-2129 

jwoodbury@carson.org  

 

Churchill Arthur Mallory 

Churchill County District 

165 North Ada Street 

Fallon, NV 89406 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 423-6561 

Fax: (775) 423-6528 

amallory@churchillda.org  

 

Clark Steven Wolfson 

Clark County District 

P.O. Box 552212 

Las Vegas, NV 89155 

Attorney 

Tel: (702) 671-2700 

Fax: (702) 868-2415 

steven.wolfson@clarkcountyda.com  

 

Douglas Mark Jackson 

Douglas County District 

P.O. Box 218 

Minden, NV 89423 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 782-9800 

Fax: (775) 782-9807 

mjackson@douglas.nv.gov  

 

Elko Tyler Ingram 

Elko County District 

540 Court Street 

Elko, NV 89801 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 738-3101 

Fax: (775) 738-0160 

tingram@elkocountynv.net     

 

Esmeralda Robert Glennen  

Esmerelda County District 

P.O. Box 339 

Goldfield, NV 89013 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 485-3296/6352 

Fax: (775) 485-6356 

dj.escodaoffice@gmail.com  

 

Eureka Theodore Beutel 

Eureka County District 

P.O. Box 190 

Eureka, NV 89316 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 237-5315 

Fax: (775) 237-6005 

tbeutel.ecda@eurekanv.org 

 

 

Humboldt Michael Macdonald 

Humboldt County District 

P.O. Box 909 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 623-6360 

Fax: (775) 623-6365 

hcda-michael@hcnv.us  

Winnemucca, NV 89446 
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Lander Theodore Herrera 

Lander County District Attorney 

P.O. Box 187 

Battle Mountain, Nevada 89820 

Tel: (775) 635-5195 

Fax: (775) 635-8209 

da@landercountynv.org  

Lincoln Dylan Frehner 

Lincoln County District 

P.O. Box 60 

Pioche, NV 89043 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 962-8073 

Fax: (775) 962-5582 

lcda@lincolncountynv.gov  

Lyon Stephen Rye 

Lyon County District Attorney 

31 South Main Street 

Yerington, NV 89447 

 

Tel: (775) 463-6511 

Fax: (775) 463-6516 

srye@lyon-county.org  

Mineral  Sean Rowe 

Mineral County 

P.O. Box 1210 

Hawthorne, NV 

District 

89415 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 945-3636 

Fax: (775) 945-0740 

srowe@mineralcountynv.org  

Nye Angela Bello 

Nye County District Attorney 

P.O. Box 39 

Pahrump, NV 89060 

 

Tel: (775) 751-7080 

Fax: (775) 727-5234 

abello@co.nye.nv.us  

Pershing Bryce Shields  

Pershing County District 

P.O. Box 299 

Lovelock, NV 89419 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 273-2613 

Fax: (775) 273-7058 

bshields@pershingcounty.net  

Storey Anne Langer 

Storey County District Attorney 

P.O. Box 496 

Virginia City, NV 89440 

 

Tel: (775) 847-0964 

Fax: (775) 847-1007 

scda@storeycounty.org  

Washoe Christopher Hicks 

Washoe County District 

P.O. Box 11130 

Reno, NV 89520 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 328-3220 

Fax: (775) 785-4587 

chicks@da.washoecounty.us  

White Pine  Michael Wheable  

White Pine County District 

801 Clark Street, Suite 3 

Ely, NV 89301 

 

Attorney 

Tel: (775) 293-6565 

Fax: (775) 289-1559 

mwheable@whitepinecountynv.gov  




